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FR3HEHE 2022/09/17 20:20 .
L—X Btk 19:15:33
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 41.508 +0.194  19:21:02.701
(FL3-4) S3h= 3 6 41.695 +0.381  19:21:44.396
1 43.877 13.664 19:18:10.464 7 41.682 +0.368 19:22:26.078
2 40.683 +0.470  19:18:51.147 8 41.600 +0.286  19:23:07.678
3 40.249 +0.036  19:19:31.396 9 41.335 +0.021  19:23:49.013
4 40.295 +0.082  19:20:11.691 10 41.314 19:24:30.327
5 40.271 +0.058  19:20:51.962
6 40.297 +0.084  19:21:32.259 (PL3-9) BLE L&LSE3S 3
7 40.295 +0.082  19:22:12.554 1 44.789 +3.590  19:18:14.382
8 40.292 +0.079  19:22:52.846 2 44.058 +2.859  19:18:58.440
9 40.213 19:23:33.059 3 41.665 +0.466 19:19:40.105
10 40.524 +0.311  19:24:13.583 4 41.629 +0.430  19:20:21.734
5 41.677 +0.478  19:21:03.411
(FL3-5) LoEE 3 6 41,582 +0.383  19:21:44.993
1 43.737 +3.663 19:18:10.860 7 41.700 +0.501  19:22:26.693
2 40.720 +0.646 19:18:51.580 8 41.698 +0.499 19:23:08.391
3 40.490 +0.416  19:19:32.070 9 41.199 19:23:49.590
4 40.501 +0.427 19:20:12.571 10 41.308 +0.109  19:24:30.898
5 40.537 +0.463  19:20:53.108
6 40.074 19:21:33.182 (PL3-3) MR 3
7 40.102 +0.028  19:22:13.284 1 44.663 +3.458  19:18:13.848
8 40.288 +0.214 19:22:53.572 2 43.655 +2.450 19:18:57.503
9 40.275 +0.201  19:23:33.847 3 41.497 +0.292  19:19:39.000
10 40.245 +0.171  19:24:14.092 4 41.547 +0.342  19:20:20.547
5 41.657 +0.452  19:21:02.204
(FL3-8) LD 3 6 41.449 +0.244  19:21:43.653
1 43.914 13.806 19:18:11.492 7 41.526 +0.321 19:22:25.179
2 40.484 +0.376  19:18:51.976 8 41.599 +0.394  19:23:06.778
3 40.582 +0.474 19:19:32.558 9 41.725 +0.520 19:23:48.503
4 40.577 +0.469  19:20:13.135 10 41.205 19:24:29.708
5 40.566 +0.458  19:20:53.701
6 40.182 +0.074  19:21:33.883
7 40.108 19:22:13.991
8 40.154 +0.046  19:22:54.145
9 40.312 +0.204  19:23:34.457
10 40.122 +0.014  19:24:14.579
(FL310) 9= 1=<&H 3
1 43.894 +3.430 19:18:11.790
2 40.674 +0.210  19:18:52.464
3 40.719 +0.255 19:19:33.183
4 40.464 19:20:13.647
5 40.623 +0.159  19:20:54.270
6 40.478 +0.014  19:21:34.748
7 40.486 +0.022  19:22:15.234
8 40.543 +0.079  19:22:55.777
9 40.662 +0.198  19:23:36.439
10 40.575 +0.111  19:24:17.014
(FL3-6) (FEFH5 3
1 44.056 13.713  19:18:12.369
2 40.798 +0.455 19:18:53.167
3 40.862 +0.519  19:19:34.029
4 40.360 +0.017  19:20:14.389
5 40.474 +0.131  19:20:54.863
6 40.676 +0.333  19:21:35.539
7 40.591 +0.248  19:22:16.130
8 40.528 +0.185  19:22:56.658
9 40.343 19:23:37.001
10 40.600 +0.257 19:24:17.601
(FL3-1) D5 3
1 44.863 +3.549 19:18:13.516
2 44.430 +3.116  19:18:57.946
3 41.649 +0.335 19:19:39.595
4 41.598 +0.284  19:20:21.193
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